
3S Miss Seaborne
8.
50 BREAK

LUNCH

Monday

Re
gi
str
ati
on

9.00 – 9.20
Assembly

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
English

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00 –
1.00

1.00 –
1.15

Spelli
ngs

1.15 – 2.45
History/Geography

Mrs Michael)

2.45 – 3.20
Odd - RE

Even - Story
Time

Mrs Michael)

Tuesday
Mrs
Michael

9.00 – 9.30
PSHCE

9.30 – 10.30
English

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
Maths

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00 –
1.00

1.00
– 1.15
Hand
writing

1.15 – 2.45
Science

2.45 – 3.20
Odd - RE

Even - Story
Time

Wednesday 9.00 – 9.30
PSHCE

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
English

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00 –
1.00

1.00 –
1.15
AR

1.15 – 2.15
Odd - PE Indoor

Even - RE

2.153.20
Computing

Thursday 9.00 – 9.20
Singing

9.30 – 10.30
English

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
Maths

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00 –
1.00

1.00 – 2.10
Music

Mrs Fewster)

2.10 – 3.20
Odd- French Madame

Rodhain)

Even- Outdoor PE &
Library Mrs Rogers &

Mrs Robel)

Friday 9.00 – 9.20
Assembly

9.30 – 10.30
Odd - Outdoor PE

Even - Swimming &
Times tables Mrs

Rogers & Miss
Seaborne)

10.30 10.45 – 11.30

Maths

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00 –
1.00

Odd - Times tables &
English

Even - English

2.15 – 3.20
Art/DT



3HW Miss Wilson & Mrs De Souza
8.5
0

BREA
K

LUNC
H

Monday
Miss
Wilson

Re
gis
tra
tio
n

9.00 – 9.20
Assembly

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 –
11.30

English

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00
– 1.00

1.00 – 1.15
Spellings

1.15 – 2.15
Computing

2.15 - 3.15
Odd - PE Indoor

Even - RE

Tuesday
Miss
Wilson

9.00 – 9.30
PSHCE

9.30 – 10.30
English

10.30 10.45 –
11.30
Maths
Mrs

Johnson)

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00
– 1.00

1.00 – 1.15
Handwriti

ng

1.15 - 2.45
Science

2.45 - 3.20
Odd - RE

Even - Story
Time

Wednesday
Mrs De
Souza

9.00 – 9.30
PSHE

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 –
11.30

English

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00
– 1.00

1.00 – 1.15
AR

1.15 – 2.45
History/Geography

2.45 - 3.20
Odd RE

Even - Story
Time

Thursday
Mrs De
Souza

9.00 – 9.20
Singing

9.30 – 10.30
English

10.30 10.45 –
11.30
Maths

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00
– 1.00

1.00 – 2.10
Odd - Swimming & Library
Mrs Rogers & Mrs Robel)

Even - French
Madame Rodhain)

2.15 – 3.20
Music

Ms Apicella)

Friday
Mrs De
Souza

9.00 – 9.20
Assembly

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 –
11.30

English

11.30 –
12.00

Reading

12.00
– 1.00

1.001.15
Times
tables

1.15 – 2.15
Art/DT

2.15 - 3.20
Outdoor PE



3B Miss Balman
8.
5
0

BREA
K LUNCH

Monday

R
e
gi
st
ra
ti
o
n

9.00 – 9.20
Assembly

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
English

11.30
–

12.00
Readi
ng

12.00 –
1.00

1.00 –
1.15

Spellings

1.15 - 2.45
History/Geography

2.45 - 3.20
Odd - Story

Time
Even - RE

Tuesday 9.00 – 9.30
PSHCE

9.30 – 10.30
English

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
Maths

11.30
–

12.00
Readi
ng

12.00 –
1.00

1.00 –
1.15

Handwriti
ng

1.15 – 2.15
Art/DT

2.15 – 3.20
PE Outdoor

Wednesda
y

9.00 – 9.30
PSHCE

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
English

11.30
–

12.00
Readi
ng

12.00 –
1.00

1.00 –
1.15
AR

1.152.45
Science

2.45 - 3.20
Odd - Story

Time
Even - RE

Thursday 9.00 – 9.20
Singing

9.30 – 10.30
English

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
Maths

11.30
–

12.00
Readi
ng

12.00 –
1.00

1.00 – 2.10
Odd - French Madame

Rodhain)

Even - Swimming & Library
Mrs Rogers & Mrs Robel)

2.10 – 3.20
Music

Mrs Fewster)

Friday 9.00 – 9.20
Assembly

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 11.30
English

11.45
12.0
Readi
ng

12.00 –
1.00

1.00 –
1.15

Times
Tables

1.15 – 2.15
Computing

2.153.15
Odd - RE

Even - PE Indoor



3J Miss Judah
8.
5
0

BREA
K

LUNC
H

Monday

R
e
gi
st
ra
ti
o
n

9.00 – 9.20
Assembly

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
English

11.30 –
12.00
Readin

g

12.00
– 1.00

1.00 –
1.15

Spelli
ngs

1.15 – 2.45
History/Geography

2.45 – 3.20
Odd RE

Even - Story Time

Tuesday 9.00 – 9.30
PSHCE

9.30 – 10.30
English

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
Maths

11.30 –
12.00
Readin

g

12.00
– 1.00

1.00 –
1.15

Hand
writin

g

1.15 - 2.15
Odd - PE Indoor

Even - RE

2.15 - 3.20
Art/DT

Wednesda
y

9.00 – 9.30
PSHCE

9.30 – 10.30
Maths

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
English

11.30 –
12.00
Readin

g

12.00
– 1.00

1.00 –
1.15
AR

1.15 – 2.45
Science

2.45 – 3.20
Odd RE

Even - Story Time

Thursday 9.00 – 9.20
Singing

9.30 – 10.30
English

10.30 10.45 – 11.30
Maths

11.30 –
12.00
Readin

g

12.00
– 1.00

1.00 - 2.15
Music

Mrs Apicella)

2.15 - 3.20
Odd - Outdoor PE & Library
Mrs Rogers & Mrs Robel)

Even - French Madame
Rodhain)

Friday 9.00 – 9.20
Assembly

9.30 – 10.30
Odd - Swimming
& Timestables
Mrs Rogers &
Miss Judah)

Even - Outdoor
PE

10.30 10.45 – 12.00
Maths

11.30 –
12.00
Readin

g

12.00
– 1.00

Odd - English

Even - Times tables &
English

2.15 – 3.20
Computing




